Directions: Blend, shake or briskly stir 2 level scoops (45 grams) of iI5™ into 8-12 oz
chilled water or as directed by your healthcare practitioner. Adjust amount of water to
desired sweetness and/or thickness.

XYMOGEN®'s I15™ represents an innovative, unparalleled approach to biotransformation
for the patient whose health is constantly challenged. This clinically validated, all natural,
fructose-free formula comprises ingredients that promote overall gastrointestinal health
and optimize the body's ability to detoxify harmful substances and respond to
inflammation. XYMOGEN's 15, which features patented and proprietary ingredients,
provides 21 grams of XYMOGEN's new VegaPro™ all natural, vegetable-based protein,
along with XYMOGEN's

lgG 2000 DF™ and OncoPlex™ (SGS™ - sulforaphane glucosinolate) in clinically relevant
doses.

For optimal results, use in conjunction with a Modified Elimination diet or as directed by
your healthcare professional.

i5™ Contains:
IgG 2000DF™ 25g
SgS' (OncoPLEX™) 30 mg
Arabinogalactan 1000 mg

*This is a statement of nutritional support. This statement has not heen evaluated by
the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat,
cure or prevent any disease.

CAUTION: Consult with healthcare practitioner before use. Keep out of reach of children.
STORAGE: Keep tightly closed in a cool, dry place.

DOES NOT CONTAIN: Wheat, gluten, corn protein, yeast or dairy products, artificial
sweeteners, colors, or preservatives.

Produced under U.5. Patents 5,725,895; 5,068,505; 5,968,567; 6,277,122 and 6,242,018 licensed from
Brassica Protection Products LLC; SG8™ is a trademark of Brassica Protection Products LLC. IgG 2000 DF™
source is Patent Pending.
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BIOTRANSFORMATION FORMULA

Patented and Clinically Effective Ingredients

FUNCTIONAL FOOD
PHARMACEUTICAL GRADE * PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY

NET WT. 630g (22.180z.)
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Calories per gram:

Fat 9 - Carbohydrate 4 - Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMOGEN™s proprietary blend of Rice Protein Concentrate and Pea Protein
Isolate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Glycine, and Taurine), Evaporated Cane Juice, Fiber Complex (Inulin
(from Chicory), Beta Glucans, and Oat Fiber), Sunflower Qil, IgG 2000 DF™, Natural Flavors, Medium
Chain Triglycerides, Arabinogalactan, Broccoli Seed Extract (SGS™), Sodium Chloride, Xanthan Gum,
Guar Gum, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, and Stevia Leaf Extract.

All XYMOGEN® Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.

Researched, Developed & Distributed by:
XYMOGEN®

Exclusive Professional Formulas

725 S. Kirkman Rd. Orlando, FL 32811
www.xymogen.com  800-647-6100
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THE LONG LASTING
ANTIORIDARNT

Typical Amino Acid Profile:

Glycine
Alanine
Valine
Leucine
Isoleucine
Serine
Threonine
Tyrosine
Aspartic Acid
Phenylalanine
Tryptophan
Proline
Methionine
Cystine
Lysine
Histidine
Arginine
Glutamine
Taurine

REV.032310
© XYMOGEN 2010

864mg
852mg
1,050mg
1,727mg
874mg
1,165mg
815mg
771mg
2,473mg
1,085mg
158mg
B877mg
220mg
204mg
1,554 mg
501mg
1,747mg
4,059 mg
500 mg

This package is completely recyclable ﬁ
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