Directions: Blend, shake or briskly stir 2 level scoops (45 grams) of i5™ into 8-12 oz chilled water or as directed by your healthcare practitioner. Adjust amount of water to desired sweetness and/or thickness.

XYMOGEN®'s i5™ represents an innovative, unparalleled approach to biotransformation for the patient whose health is constantly challenged. This clinically validated, all natural, fructose-free formula comprises ingredients that promote overall gastrointestinal health and optimize the body's ability to detoxify harmful substances and respond to inflammation. XYMOGEN's 15, which features patented and proprietary ingredients, provides 21 grams of XYMOGEN's new VegaPro™ all natural, vegetable-based protein, along with XYMOGEN's

IgG 2000 DF™ and OncoPlex™ (SGS™ - sulforaphane glucosinolate) in clinically relevant

For optimal results, use in conjunction with a Modified Elimination diet or as directed by your healthcare professional.

i5™ Contains:

IgG 2000DF™	2.5 g
SgS (OncoPLEX™)	30 mg
Arabinogalactan	1000 mg

*This is a statement of nutritional support. This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat cure or prevent any disease.

CAUTION: Consult with healthcare practitioner before use. Keep out of reach of children. **STORAGE**: Keep tightly closed in a cool, dry place.

DOES NOT CONTAIN: Wheat, gluten, corn protein, yeast or dairy products, artificial sweeteners, colors, or preservatives.

Produced under U.S. Patents 5.725.895; 5.968.505; 5.968.567; 6.277.122 and 6.242.018 licensed from Brassica Protection Products LLC; SGS™ is a trademark of Brassica Protection Products LLC. IgG 2000 DF™ source is Patent Pending.

XYMOSENEP

EXCLUSIVE · PATENTED



BIOTRANSFORMATION FORMULA

Patented and Clinically Effective Ingredients

FUNCTIONAL FOOD

PHARMACEUTICAL GRADE • PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY NET WT. 630g (22.18oz.)



VANILLA DELIGHT

0

From

Daily

<u>5</u>	Serving Si Servings F	Amount F Calories	Total Fa	Choleste Sodium	Potassic Total Ca	Dietary	Protein 2	Vitamin A	* Percent D diet. Your d depending	Total Fat Saturated Cholesterol	Sodium Potassium Total Carbo
NGRE	DIENTS	: VegaPro	o™ (XYM0	OGEN®'s	propriet	ary blen	d of Ric	ce Prote	in Concen	trate and f	Pea Pro
solate,	Aminog	gen®, L-Gl	utamine, C	ilycine, a	nd Taur	ne), Eva	aporate	d Cane	Juice, Fibe	er Complex	x (Inulin
rom C	hicory),	Beta Glu	cans, and	Oat Fiber	r), Sunfle	ower Oil	, IgG 2	000 DF ¹	M, Natural	Flavors, N	/ledium
f	olate, rom C	olate, Aminoç rom Chicory),	NGREDIENTS: VegaPro solate, Aminogen®, L-Gl rom Chicory), Beta Glu	NGREDIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMC solate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Grom Chicory), Beta Glucans, and	NGREDIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMOGEN®'s solate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Glycine, a rom Chicory), Beta Glucans, and Oat Fiber	NGREDIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMOGEN®'s propriet solate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Glycine, and Tauri rom Chicory), Beta Glucans, and Oat Fiber), Sunfic	NGREDIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMOGEN®'s proprietary blen solate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Glycine, and Taurine), Evarom Chicory), Beta Glucans, and Oat Fiber), Sunflower Oil	NGREDIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMOGEN®'s proprietary blend of Ricolate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Glycine, and Taurine), Evaporate rom Chicory), Beta Glucans, and Oat Fiber), Sunflower Oil, IgG 2	Solate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Glycine, and Taurine), Evaporated Cane from Chicory), Beta Glucans, and Oat Fiber), Sunflower Oil, IgG 2000 DF	SOURCE DIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMOGEN®'s proprietary blend of Rice Protein Concentrollate, Aminogen®, L-Glutamine, Glycine, and Taurine), Evaporated Cane Juice, Fiberom Chicory), Beta Glucans, and Oat Fiber), Sunflower Oil, IgG 2000 DF™, Natural	GREDIENTS: VegaPro™ (XYMOGEN®'s proprietary blend of Rice Protein Concentrate and Resolutions). Sugars Safurated Calories (Vitamin Concentrate and Legal Fat Safurated Canon Dietary Vitamin Concentrate and Safurated Canon Dietary Complex

All XYMOGEN® Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.

Guar Gum, Potassium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, and Stevia Leaf Extract.

Researched, Developed & Distributed by: XYMOGEN® Exclusive Professional Formulas 725 S. Kirkman Rd. Orlando, FL 32811 800-647-6100 www.xymogen.com

BARCODE

Calcium 2%
Iron 0%
2,000 calorie

Typical Amino Acid Profile:

Glycine	864m
Alanine	852m
Valine	1,050m
Leucine	1,727m
Isoleucine	874m
Serine	1,165m
Threonine	815m
Tyrosine	771m
Aspartic Acid	2,473m
Phenylalanine	1,085m
Tryptophan	158m
Proline	877m
Methionine	220m
Cystine	204m
Lysine	1,554 m
Histidine	501m
Arginine	1,747m
Glutamine	4,059 m
Taurine	500 m



REV.032310 © XYMOGEN 2010

This package is completely recyclable

